Saturday, August 29"
Eagles vs. Hawks 9:00am

Huskies vs. Cougars 9:00am
Panthers vs. Ravens 9:00am

Saturday, September 5"
Labor Day Weekend

Saturday, September 12"

Cougars vs. Ravens 1:00pm
Panthers vs. Hawks 1:00pm
Huskies vs. Eagles 1:00pm

Saturday, September 19"

Hawks vs. Cougars 1:00pm
Ravens vs. Huskies  1:00pm
Eagles vs. Panthers 1:00pm

Saturday, September 26"

Hawks vs. Huskies 1:00pm
Panthers vs. Cougars 1:00pm
Eagles vs. Ravens 1:00pm

Saturday, October 3™

Cougars vs. Eagles  1:00pm
Ravens vs. Hawks 1:00pm
Huskies vs. Panthers 1:00pm

Saturday, October 10™

Hawks vs. Eagles 1:00pm
Cougars vs. Huskies 1:00pm
Ravens vs. Panthers 1:00pm
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Saturday, October 17"

Ravens vs. Cougars 1:00pm
Hawks vs. Panthers 1:00pm
Eagles vs. Huskies 1:00pm

Saturday, October 24"

Huskies vs. Hawks 1:00pm
Cougars vs. Panthers 1:00pm
Ravens vs. Eagles 1:00pm

Saturday, October 31

Cougars vs. Hawks  1:00pm
Huskies vs. Ravens  1:00pm
Panthers vs. Eagles  1:00pm

Saturday, November 7"

Eagles vs. Cougars 1:00pm
Hawks vs. Ravens 1:00pm
Panthers vs. Huskies 1:00pm

Saturday, November 14"
Playoffs

Saturday, November 21*
Championship
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